
Spring semester of 2023/2024 academic year

A-205. Exam Schedule

Fri, 10 May 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Philosophy  B22-513  Mironova N.B.
Fri, 17 May 10:15 — 11:50 EXAM Philosophy  B22-513  Mironova N.B.
Mon, 20 May 16:15 — 17:50 ATT English Language; Foreign Language  2-K 1  B22-703, B22-712, S22-703

 Samuylik T.Y.
Wed, 22 May 08:30 — 10:05 ATT Linear Algebra.  B23-401, B23-402  Mihaylov V.D.
Wed, 22 May 08:30 — 10:05 ATT Linear Algebra.  B23-413  Mihaylov V.D.
Wed, 22 May 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Linear Algebra.  B23-311, S23-103  Mihaylov V.D.
Wed, 22 May 11:55 — 13:30 ATT Linear Algebra.  S23-113, S23-163  Mihaylov V.D.
Wed, 22 May 11:55 — 13:30 ATT Linear Algebra.  B23-204, B23-207  Mihaylov V.D.
Wed, 22 May 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Numerical Analysis  B23-101, B23-102, B23-513  Mihaylov V.D.
Thu, 23 May 11:55 — 14:20 ATT  B22-102  Barabanov A.L.
Fri, 24 May 08:30 — 10:05 ATT Linear Algebra.  B23-413  Mihaylov V.D.
Fri, 24 May 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Linear Algebra.  B23-311, S23-103  Mihaylov V.D.
Fri, 24 May 11:55 — 13:30 ATT Linear Algebra.  B23-401, B23-402  Mihaylov V.D.
Fri, 24 May 11:55 — 13:30 ATT Linear Algebra.  S23-113, S23-163  Mihaylov V.D.
Mon, 27 May 08:30 — 10:05 ATT Linear Algebra.  B23-413  Mihaylov V.D.
Mon, 27 May 08:30 — 10:05 ATT Linear Algebra.  B23-401, B23-402  Mihaylov V.D.
Mon, 27 May 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Linear Algebra.  B23-311, S23-103  Mihaylov V.D.
Mon, 27 May 11:55 — 13:30 ATT Linear Algebra.  S23-113, S23-163  Mihaylov V.D.
Mon, 27 May 11:55 — 13:30 ATT Linear Algebra.  B23-204, B23-207  Mihaylov V.D.
Mon, 27 May 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Numerical Analysis  B23-101, B23-102, B23-513  Mihaylov V.D.
Mon, 27 May 18:45 — 20:20 ATT Linear Algebra.  B23-V02, B23-V71  Mihaylov V.D.
Fri, 31 May 09:00 — 13:00 Reserved Dep. 30
Sat, 01 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 Reserved Dep. 6
Mon, 03 Jun 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Information security (Supplementary chapters)  B20-V02  Ivanov M.A.
Tue, 04 Jun 10:00 — 12:00 Reserved Dep. 40  B21-102  Barabanov A.L.
Mon, 10 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Medical and Biological Principles of Radiation Safety  S20-103

 Zaharkiv A.Y.
Sat, 15 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Introduction to neutron physics  B21-602, B21-604  Ryabeva E.V.
Mon, 17 Jun 15:00 — 17:00 Reserved Dep. 40  B21-105  Barabanov A.L.
Sat, 22 Jun 10:00 — 12:00 Reserved Dep. 40  B21-104  Barabanov A.L.
Mon, 24 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Medical Electronics and Transducers  B21-301, B21-311  Garmash A.A.
Tue, 25 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 Reserved Dep. 50  B22-301, B22-302, B22-311  Rasskazova L.V., Fedorova M.A.,

Cherkasova E.A., Sheremetieva Y.I., Shushunova E.V.


